
**AMENDMENT NO. 3
TO SOLICITATION FOR OFFERS NO. VA-101-15-R-0162**

May 9, 2017

**Community Based Care Outpatient Clinic
San Diego, California**

The subject Solicitation for Offers (SFO) is amended as follows in order to:

1. Replace Schedule A
2. Replace Schedule B
3. Replace Schedule C
4. Replace Schedule F
5. Replace Form 1354 Attachment No. 1

Amendment # 3 to SFO NO. VA-101-15-R-0162

- 1) Schedule A shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with Schedule A dated May 6, 2017 (attached).
- 2) Schedule B, dated March 20, 2017, shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with Schedule B dated May 6, 2017 (attached).
- 3) Schedule C, dated March 20, 2017, shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with Schedule C dated May 6, 2017 (attached).
- 4) Schedule F, dated March 20, 2017, shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with Schedule F dated May 6, 2017 (attached).

Please acknowledge receipt of this amendment by initialing below and returning to the following email address:

To: skelly@crcrc.com

Issued on: May ____, 2017

By: _____
Anntwinette Dupree-Hart, Contracting Officer
Department of Veterans Affairs

Initials: _____ (Lessor) / _____ (Gov't)